Nom Prénom
DERREY Loic
CASADESUS Matthieu

REGNOULT Francois
ZABOTTO LAURENT
FOURMENT PHILIPPE

BELIJAR Aurelien
CORTADA Hubert
SURCIN Frederic
IVORRA Michel
LAGARDE PATRICK
LETISSE Valérie

LASCURETTITHIERRY
BOUCHET SERGE

MILHAS Alice
PUJOS PATRICE
BERTUZZI Patricia
MILHET Margaux
DE CARVALFANTOINE
DESPIAU Alain
DALLA-BARB SYLVAIN
DELON BERNARD
FADELLE Christine

MAUGARD OLIVIER
ESCALAS
CARMONA -£Isabelle

CHRISTIAN

w
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BAQUE Thierry
CLAVAUD Dominique
LAMARQUE Emmanuel
PERROT Antoine
ELEIEFF Jean paul
ORTET MARIE

MAZO Pascal
SOUQUES VERONIQUE F
RAMBAUD  Adeline F
DAREES Laurence F
BRASSEUR FREDERIQUIF
TOURNAN STEPHANE M
CABOS GERARD M
AIROLDI JACQUES M
LASSERRE FERNAND M

Catégorie

14 Senior
20 Master 0
36 Master 0
37 Master 2
27 Master 4
22 Senior
2 Master 5
15 Master 3
5 Master 4
12 Master 5
1 Master 3
39 Master 1
30 Master 6
11 Senior
35 Master 3
9 Master 4
10 Senior
19 Master 5
3 Master 5
28 Master 1
40 Master 5
23 Master 6
38 Master 2
24 Master 4
6 Master 3
7 Master 4
8 Master 3
21 Master 1
16 Master 3
4 Master 6
29 Master 1
13 Master 4
26 Master 5
17 Master 1
18 Master 1
34 Master 3
33 Master 3
32 Master 7
31 Master 9
25 Master 7

Temps
00:57:11
01:01:26
01:03:22
01:03:40
01:04:04
01:04:15
01:04:40
01:05:08
01:05:19
01:05:43
01:06:07
01:07:06
01:08:10
01:08:36
01:08:44
01:12:03
01:12:06
01:12:50
01:13:23
01:14:05
01:15:30
01:16:53
01:16:56
01:17:14
01:17:16
01:17:41
01:18:41
01:20:26
01:20:29
01:22:16
01:23:04
01:24:01
01:25:11
01:25:14
01:45:20
01:45:35
02:08:14
02:08:18
02:08:18
DNF



